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Christopher Edward Catterall

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth February 1957
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DELUXE DIGITAL CINEMA ITALIA
LIMITED

DELUXE MEDIA EUROPE LTD

DSG BROADCAST SERVICES
LIMITED

DELUXE DIGITAL CINEMA SPAIN
LIMITED

EFILM LONDON LIMITED

DELUXE MEDIA TECHNOLOGIES LTD

STEREO D LTD

COMPOSITE IMAGE SYSTEMS

LONDON LIMITED

ARION FACILITIES LIMITED

DELUXE LEASING LIMITED

ARION COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

THE EDITPOOL LTD

DELUXE DIGITAL STUDIOS LIMITED

DELUXE TWO UK HOLDINGS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Christopher Edward Catterall

Number

Number
06007528

06007518

06007577

06007534

06007582

06007568

06007523

05577229

02387772

02578187

02681806

03665157

03669201

05677012

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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911531486

911531486

British

App. Date

App. Date
16/09/2008

16/09/2008

16/09/2008

16/09/2008

16/09/2008

16/09/2008

16/09/2008

08/01/2008

03/09/2007

03/09/2007

03/09/2007

20/07/2007

17/04/2007

11/08/2006

Res. Date Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Res. Date
19/01/2015

19/01/2015

19/01/2015

19/01/2015

19/01/2015

19/01/2015

19/01/2015

19/01/2015

19/01/2015

19/01/2015

19/01/2015

19/01/2015

19/01/2015

19/01/2015
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DSG LABORATORIES LIMITED

DSG DIGITAL LONDON LIMITED

DELUXE UK HOLDINGS LIMITED

CAPITAL FX HOLDINGS LIMITED

DEADLY ADVICE PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

WISDOM OF CROCODILES
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

VELVET GOLDMINE PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

ZENITH NORTH LIMITED

ZENITH PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
PROSPECT NUMBER TWENTY
THREE LIMITED

RHODES PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
HAMISH MACBETH PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00309123

01535111

05677041

03505437

02795951

03412875

03318463

02418069

02583081

02968793

02889433
SC151893

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 2/2

11/08/2006

11/08/2006

11/08/2006

11/08/2006

06/08/1998

31/07/1997

10/02/1997

18/03/1996

18/03/1996

17/01/1996

10/10/1995
10/10/1995

911531486

30/03/2015

19/01/2015

19/01/2015

19/01/2015

04/01/1999

04/01/1999

04/01/1999

04/01/1999

04/01/1999

04/01/1999

04/01/1999
04/01/1999

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



